

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER, HANGU

Tel No. 0925-623026 & Fax No. 0925-620135 Email: dpo_hangu@yahoo.com

ORDER.

In compliance with the Judgment dated 21.10.2021 passed by Khyber Pakhtunkhwa the Service Tribunal, Peshawar in Service Appeal No. 8869/2020, Ex-Constable Shahid Iqbal No. 582 is hereby reinstated with immediate effect, conditionally/provisionally subject to the outcome of CPLA, filed against the impugned judgment before August Supreme Court of Pakistan. Period of absence and intervening shall be treated as leave without pay.

OB No. <u>540</u>
Dated <u>3/ /10/2022</u>.

DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER,

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER, HANGU

No. 6489-91 /EC, dated Hangu the 31 / 10 /2022.

Copy of above is submitted to the Regional Police Officer,

Kohat Region, Kohat for favour of information please.

2. Reader, OHC, SRC, PO & Line Officer for necessary action.

DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER, HANGU

منا من المناس من المناس المنا عالى المارش به كرا يكر بليونس غيرد / 29 تا نيل سابدا تيال سابدا تي الع الجالس و عبار أسن سور ف الم كار در شب بين رسان في نسس ك تستخواه عدم کمیلائیش ک سنادر بینه کاگی به، ویگزیکسوش خبری ۱۹۰۶ میں کمبلالمنی ر لورٹ ہمراہ لف ہے. استرما کے شرکرہ بالا ایگر بگریدسی عبی عرائی ضبعلہ سرخر 12 12 کے مملد ارائکسر مکل ہو گیا ہے، کمبلا نسی رورٹ پیشی خرمت ہملا رسیا نش کر مشخوا ئیں جاری کرنے اور ایک مکیوش منزرہ بالا داخل 40 Mg/ 24 66 6 / 200's نلک نواز خان محلا هر کزر ملع صنک 8345-9650273